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MANDAG — FREDAG
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755 Kallered kdpstad till MdIndals Innerstad

LORDAG — SONDAG

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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59
59

HALLPLATSER

Kallered kdpstad
Eken

Sddra Kyrkvédgen
Vastra Kyrkvagen
Kallered station
Waldts fabriker
Bréannemaden
Hasseldungen

10 Sandbéck

11 Pilekrogen

12 Ravekarrsgatan
13 Mdbelgatan

15 Kronogardsgatan
18 Molindals bro
21 Molindals Innerstad
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BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 10 dec 2023 - 14 dec 2024

Ny visttrafik



